Technical Data Sheet
Power Meter
ML2439A
10 MHz to 50 GHz
ML2439A Technical Data
2 of 8 PN: 11410-02942  Rev. A ML2439A TDS
Introduction
Anritsu offers the world’s most comprehensive range of power meters. The ML2439A is a very versatile power meter that enables

Altitude Operation up to 15,000 feet (4,575 m)
Power Sensors
Ordering Information
Power Meter
Standard Accessories
Optional Accessories
Description
MA244xxA MA243xxA MA242xxA MA241xxAa
a. Except MA24103A, MA24105A and MA24106A.
Peak Power Sensor CW Power Sensor Microwave Universal Power
Sensor
Microwave Power Sensor
Measurements Average (RMS), Peak, Pulse Average Power (CW only) Average Power (RMS) Average Power (RMS)
Frequency 0.05 to 40 GHz 0.01 to 50 GHz 0.01 to 18 GHz 0.01 to 26 GHz
Dynamic Range -50 to +20 dBm -70 to +20 dBm -60 to +20 dBm -40 to +20 dBm
VBW Up to 195 MHz 50 kHz X X
Average
Peak Power and Crest Factor X X X
CCDF and PDF X X X
PAE Measurement X X X
NIST Traceable Calibration Up to 18 GHz
Applications CW, Pulse Profiling, Any
Modulation
CW CW, Pulse, Any Modulation CW, Pulse, Any
Modulation
Compatible Power Meters ML2439A ML2439A ML2439A ML2439A
Part Number Description
ML2439A Power Meter, 2-Channel
Options
ML2439A-0004 Add Two Active Channels
ML2439A-1004 Retrofit, Add Two Active Channels
ML2439A-0005 GPIB Interface
ML2439A-1005 Retrofit, GPIB Interface
ML2439A-0006 External USB boot
ML2439A-1006 Retrofit, External USB boot
Part Number Description
11410-00976 Information Card (provides information on where to download the latest manual, software, utilities)
Part Number Description
2000-2154-R External USB drive (for Option -0006)